US DRIVES, INC.
P.O. Box 281
2221 Niagara Falls Boulevard
Niagara Falls, New York  14304-0281
Tel: (716) 731-1606  Fax: (716) 731-1524
Visit us at www.usdrivesinc.com
US Drives has significantly expanded its family of AC Line Regen Modules.  Regen Modules
are now available to 1400 HP at 480 VAC and 1750 HP at 600 VAC.  We have also increased

Input
Voltage
Drive
HP*
Continuous
DC
Amperes
Peak
DC
Amperes
RG Module
Model Number
Approximate
Weight &
Dimensions
15 30 45 RG-0200-0030-N1
20 45 68 RG-0200-0045-N1
30 60 90 RG-0200-0060-N1
40 90 135 RG-0200-0090-N1
60 120 180 RG-0200-0120-N1
75 180 270 RG-0200-0180-N1
15.3”x12.0”x9.7”
(H x W x D)
35 Lbs.
100 240 360 RG-0200-0240-N1
125 300 450 RG-0200-0300-N1
150 360 540 RG-0200-0360-N1
200 480 720 RG-0200-0480-N1
32.5”x20.1”x13.5”
(H x W x D)
150 Lbs.
250 540 810 RG-0200-0540-N1
300 600 900 RG-0200-0600-N1
350 720 1080 RG-0200-0720-N1
400 840 1260 RG-0200-0840-N1
450 960 1440 RG-0200-0960-N1
500 1080 1620 RG-0200-1080-N1
200-250 VAC
(208/230/240)
700 1440 2160 RG-0200-1440-N1
44.2”x31.1”x16.8”
(H x W x D)
450 Lbs.
30 30 45 RG-0400-0030-N1
40 45 68 RG-0400-0045-N1
60 60 90 RG-0400-0060-N1
75 90 135 RG-0400-0090-N1
100 120 180 RG-0400-0120-N1
150 180 270 RG-0400-0180-N1
15.3”x12.0”x9.7”
(H x W x D)
35 Lbs.
200 240 360 RG-0400-0240-N1
300 300 450 RG-0400-0300-N1
350 360 540 RG-0400-0360-N1
450 480 720 RG-0400-0480-N1
32.5”x20.1”x13.5”
(H x W x D)
150 Lbs.
500 540 810 RG-0400-0540-N1
600 600 900 RG-0400-0600-N1
700 720 1080 RG-0400-0720-N1
800 840 1260 RG-0400-0840-N1
900 960 1440 RG-0400-0960-N1
1000 1080 1620 RG-0400-1080-N1
380-500 VAC
(380/400/415/480)
1400 1440 2160 RG-0400-1440-N1
44.2”x31.1”x16.8”
(H x W x D)
450 Lbs.
30 30 45 RG-0500-0030-N1
50 45 68 RG-0500-0045-N1
75 60 90 RG-0500-0060-N1
100 90 135 RG-0500-0090-N1
150 120 180 RG-0500-0120-N1
200 180 270 RG-0500-0180-N1
15.3”x12.0”x9.7”
(H x W x D)
35 Lbs.
250 240 360 RG-0500-0240-N1
350 300 450 RG-0500-0300-N1
400 360 540 RG-0500-0360-N1
32.5”x20.1”x13.5”
(H x W x D)
150 Lbs.
500 480 720 RG-0500-0480-N1
600 540 810 RG-0500-0540-N1
700 600 900 RG-0500-0600-N1
800 720 1080 RG-0500-0720-N1
900 840 1260 RG-0500-0840-N1
1000 960 1440 RG-0500-0960-N1
1300 1080 1620 RG-0500-1080-N1
500-600 VAC
(525/575/600)
1750 1440 2160 RG-0500-1440-N1
44.2”x31.1”x16.8”
(H x W x D)
450 Lbs.
* Drive HP ratings are calculated for 230, 460, and 575 VAC Motors based on 100% Continuous